Claim Amount received ] . Claim kept
— Claim Admitted
Principal Interest Charges/ under
Total amount amount e
Amount Amount Penalty Verification
Omkara Assets
Reconstructions Private 34,03,68,807 | 29,96,26,266| 3,78,71,625| 67,78,66,698 67,78,66,698 -
Limited
Total of FC ---(A) 34,03,68,807 29,96,26,266| 3,78,71,625| 67,78,66,698 67,78,66,698 -
Nandan Denim Limited 1,38,22,216 53,31,955 - 1,91,54,171 1,91,54,171 -
Total of OC ---(B) 1,38,22,216 53,31,955 - 1,91,54,171 1,91,54,171 -
Total Amount (A+B) 69,70,20,869 69,70,20,869 -




